Position

Administrative Assistant 12 Mo

Bus
Driver/Custodian/Maintenance

Instructional Aide Bilingual
School Secretary 11 Month
Instructional Aide Bilingual
Custodian/Bus Driver
Instructional Aide Bilingual
Instructional Aide Special Ed
Custodian Gardner
Instructional Aide Bilingual
Instructional Aide Bilingual

Instructional Aide Bilingual

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary
New Hope Elementary

New Hope Elementary

Department Total Wages

Classified
Classified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$51,455
$49,101

$39,830
$37,375
$35.618
$35,595
$32,604
$30,276
$29,637
$19,505
$19,226
$18,828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,552
$19,401

$8,661
$17,124
$11,863
$16,079
$5,724
$12,799
$12,786
$3,787
$3,623
$3,526



