Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant 12 Mo		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$51,455	\$18,552
Bus Driver/Custodian/Maintenance		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$49,101	\$19,401
Instructional Aide Bilingual		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$39,830	\$8,661
School Secretary 11 Month		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$37,375	\$17,124
Instructional Aide Bilingual		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$35,618	\$11,863
Custodian/Bus Driver		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$35,595	\$16,079
Instructional Aide Bilingual		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$32,604	\$5,724
Instructional Aide Special Ed		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$30,276	\$12,799
Custodian Gardner		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$29,637	\$12,786
Instructional Aide Bilingual		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$19,505	\$3,787
Instructional Aide Bilingual		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$19,226	\$3,623
Instructional Aide Bilingual		New Hope Elementary	Classified	\$18,828	\$3,526